
 

                    

  November  
Saturday 11/19/05   11:30am   Alvin "The Master Magician" Face painting and Balloon Artist 

Sunday 11/20/05  1:30pm “Otter John” and Wild Florida Safari  
Sunday 11/27/05   1:30pm     Eco Scavenger Hunt with Ms. Myers 

December 
Saturday 12/3/05     1:30pm     Otter John and Wild Florida Safari 

Saturday 12/10/05   1:30pm     Juggle Mania 
Saturday 12/17/05   11:30am   Magic Club 

January 
Saturday 1/7/06      1:30pm     "The Amazing World Around You" 

Sunday 1/15/06    1:30pm     Otter John and Wild Florida Aquatics 
Sunday 1/21/06     11:30am   Alvin "The Master Magician" 

Saturday 1/29/06     1:30pm     EcoScavenger Hunt with Ms. Myers 

February 
Saturday 2/4/06        1:30pm     Otter John and Wild and Tropical Florida 

Saturday 2/11/06      12:00pm    Banana Peel Circus 
Saturday   2/18/06      11:30am    Magic Club 

Sunday 2/26/06       1:30pm      EcoScavenger Hunt with Ms. Myers 

March 
Saturday 3/4/06        1:30pm     Otter John and Wild Florida 

Sunday 3/12/06       1:30pm     "The Amazing World Around You" 
Saturday  3/18/06      1:30pm    Harry Potter Magic and Story Telling Show 

Sunday 3/26/06      1:30pm    EcoScavenger Hunt with Ms. Myers 

April 
Saturday 4/1/06         12:00pm  Otter John and Wild Florida 

Sunday 4/9/06        1:30pm     Camp Tire Songs 
Saturday 4/15/06      12:30pm    Eggstravaganza (balloons, face painting, EcoScavenger Hunt) 

Sunday 4/23/06      11:30am    Magic Club 
 
 

 
Saturday 4/29/06      11:30am   "Dr. Seuss Ready Reader Show” 
                                  12:30pm  The Amazing World Around You”  

 
         *NOTES SPECIAL EVENT DATES WITH ADMISSION FEE 


